	Oakiand Unified School District 1011 Oak (5 boe(						Board of Education 1011 Union Street, #940 Oakland, CA 94607 (510) 879-1944 boe@ousd.org E-Mail http://www.ousd.org
Legislation Details							
File #:	09-1	602	Version:	1	Name:	Oakland A's District	Donations
Туре:	Motio	on			Status:	Passed	
File created:	5/27/	/2009			In control:	State Administrator a	and/or Board of Education
On agenda:					Final action	5/27/2009	
Enactment date:	5/27/	/2009			Enactment #	<b>t:</b> 09-1104	
Title:	Joint Adoption by the Board of Education and the State Administrator of Resolution No. 0809-0225 - Recognizing and Honoring of Ken Korach, Martin Lurie, Ken Korach's A's Winning for the Community Charity and the Oakland A's for their donations to Oakland Athletic League Bseball Programs.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 09-1602 - OAKLAND A'S DISTRICT DONATIONS, 2. 09-1602 - OAKLAND A'S DISTRICT DONATIONS						
Contact:	Christopher.Dobbins@ousd.k12.ca.us						
Date	Ver.	Action B	/		Å	Action	Result
5/27/2009	1	State Administrator and/or Board of Education			r Board 🥻	Adopted	Pass